Air Dryer Supplier, Inc.
CATR SERIES
 CATR Series of Rental
Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers
Are Rugged, Reliable and
Engineered for the Rental
Market
APPLICATIONS

-
1626 Wind Chase Drive
Talbott, TN 37877
P: 865-415-7478
P: 865-415-7317
                                      CATR SERIES
 SPECIFICATIONS FOR CATR SERIES DRYERS
 Model Flowrate
@ 100 psi
(scfm)
Power Supply Maximum
Operating
Pressure
Weight (lb) Length (in) Width (in) Height (in)
CATR500 500 120V/1PH/60 HZ 200 psi  2490 60 50 90
CATR1000 1000 120V/1PH/60 HZ 200 psi  4285 82 72 92
CATR1600 1600 120V/1PH/60 HZ 200 psi  6300 101 90 84
CATR3000 3000 120V/1PH/60 HZ 200 psi  9200 156 90 92
Model Flowrate
@ 125 psi
(scfm)
Flowrate

Model
Flowrate
@ 100 psi
(scfm)
Flowrate @
350 psi
(scfm)
Maximum
Operating
Pressure
Weight
(lb)
Length
(in)
Width (in) Height (in)
CATR3100-500 1500 3100 500 psi  6650 105 92 90
Options:
• Higher Design Pressure
• Low Ambient Packaging Available
for Sub-Freezing Applications